Thingsto do before turning 40!!

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Any Place - The Market - The |cecream Store Etc

Adjective

Season

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura

Plura Food

Adjective

Country

Plural Animal

Adjective

Adjective

Something Of Nature - Leaf Mountain Hill Etc

Amount Of Time - Six Days Or Three Y ears Etc

Noun

Liquid

Noun - Plurd

Number

Anima

Verb Plusing

Noun

Verb Plusing

Noun

Group Of People - Co-Workers Classmates Etc
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24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Noun

Number

Occupation

Clothing

Noun

Food Item

Verb Plusing

Plural Food

Plural Fruit

Nationality - Russian Chinese English Etc

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Adjective




Thingsto do before turning 40!!

#1) Get married at ona day with lots
of , abouquet of , and really music.
#2) Visit and ride on the , meet people and eat

food!
#3) Go on ahiking trip up a for
with only a , and my
#4) Donate thousand dollarsto a foundation.
#5) Buy a in Japan.
#6) Go off a with friends and ).
#7) Start my own cleaning business and save dollars so | can quit working as a
#3) Go -less at this years festival and participate in the throwing challange and

contest.

#9) Eat with .Afine tradition!

#10) Write abook for women called ' We have the

in these times.

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.

', to empower women to be


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

